
2022-23  NEW FACULTY

Anjni H. Amin Appointment: Lecturer; Music

aamin@skidmore.edu

The College of Saint RoseB.S.

Northwestern UniversityM.M.

Northwestern UniversityCan Ph.D.

Dissertation: "Conceptualizing Expressive Musical Performance: A Grounded Theory of Performance and Pedagogy"

Lecturer; Music

bbarone@skidmore.edu

The Peabody Institute of the John Hopkins UniversityB.M.

The Peabody Institute of the John Hopkins UniversityM.M.

Boston UniversityCan Ph.D.

Dissertation: "Music and Growth in the Black Atlantic"

Jennifer L. Benninger Appointment: Lecturer; Management and Business

M.S.

University of AkronPh.D.

Dissertation: "Gaming to Entertaining: An Exploration of Gender and Race Inequalities in Online Video Game 

Streaming"

Lisa A. Chalik Appointment:
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Manhattan School of MusicD.M.

Daniel C. Daly Appointment: Visiting Artist-in-Residence; Theater

dandaly@skidmore.edu

Fitchburg State UniversityB.S.

Carnegie Mellon UniversityM.F.A.

Eric  Davenport Appointment: Lecturer; Chemistry

edavenport@skidmore.edu

SUNY Empire State CollegeM.A.T.

Elmira CollegeB.S.

Corning Community CollegeA.A.S.

Nelson  Dellis Appointment: Lecturer; Computer Science

ndellis@skidmore.edu

University of Miami, FLB.S.

University of Miami, FLM.S.

Dawn M. Dishaw Appointment: Lecturer; Art

dawndishaw@skidmore.edu

Alfred UniversityB.F.A.

Victor K Dogah Appointment: Lecturer; Music

vdogah@skidmore.edu

Berklee College of MusicB.A.

Alec  Drobac Appointment: Lecturer; Physics

alecdrobac@skidmore.edu

Middlebury CollegeB.A.

Tufts UniversityM.S.

Tufts UniversityCan Ph.D.

Zoe A. Fowler Appointment: Lecturer; Psychology

zfowler@skidmore.edu

University at Albany, SUNYB.A.

University at Albany, SUNYCan Ph.D.

Gabriella  Friedman Appointment: Mellon Postdoctoral Fellow; Black Studies Program

gfriedman@skidmore.edu

Whitman CollegeB.A.

Cornell UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Speculative Pasts, Radical Politics: Historicizing through Contemporary Black and Indigenous Fiction"

Erin  Giffin Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Art History

egiffin@skidmore.edu

Smith CollegeB.A.

University of WashingtonM.A.

University of WashingtonPh.D.

Dissertation: "Body and Apparition: Material Presence in Sixteenth-century Italian Religious Sculpture"

Kelly J. Gross Appointment: Lecturer; Social Work

kjgross@skidmore.edu

Millersville UniversityB.A.

University of HoustonM.S.W.

University at AlbanyCan Ph.D

Dissertation: "Small Business Owners Social Networks as Mechanism to More Inclusive Development: A Mixed Methods 

Social Network Analysis"

Yvonne  Hansbrough Appointment:
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Yurie  Hayashi Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Art

yhayashi@skidmore.edu

Osaka Gakuin UniversityB.A.

Edinboro UniversityB.F.A.

University of Massachusetts DartmouthCan M.F.A.

Hajar  Hussaini Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; English
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University of UtahPh.D.

Dissertation: "Three essays on growth, distribution, and the environment"

Hyeyoung  Shin Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Psychology

hshin@skidmore.edu

University of Maryland College ParkB.A.

New York UniversityM.A.

University of Maryland College ParkPh.D.

Dissertation: "Cultural differences in prejudice between individual- and group-oriented cultures"

Sanchit  Shrivastava Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Economics

sshrivastava@skidmore.edu

University of MumbaiB.A.

Gokhale Institute of Politics and Economics






